Ergebnisliste Rohsler&co Zeitfahrcup

Einzelzeitfahren Bierbaum 03. September 2013

Rang Startnummer Name

1 42
2 19
3 29
4 16
5 43
6 33
7 8

8 18
9 14
10 35
11 39
12 20
13 37
14 10
15 17
16 32
17 46
18 5

19 26
20 25
21 34
22 12
23 47
24 11
25 22
26 48
27 30
28 23
29 31
30 9
31 38
32 28
33 13
34 24
35 27
36 36
37 21
38 1
39 6
40 41
41 2
42 3
43 4
44 49

Rang Startnummer

1 15
2 44
3 7

Ganglberger Martin
Wagner Andreas
Gruber Christian
Timme Jens
Gratz Johannes
Schleritzko Dominik
Haider Wolfgang
Hawlik Gerhard
Lengyel Christian
Mateyka Jens
Wittner Thomas
Hell Markus

Ast Adam
Aichinger Glnter
Lechnitz Alfred
Rettegi Richard
Spitzer Martin
Forstner Phillip
Apflauer Alex
Koller Karl

Meyer Josef
Pdlzmann Gerhard
Koch Manfred
Resch Alexander
Mayer Christian
Aselwimmer Daniel
Adamez Nick
Goluszka Peter
Schindler Kurt
Satzer Georg
Esberger Thomas
Kolar Alfred
Sattler Christian
Hammerl Andreas
Pech Helmut
Rezek Wolfgang
Hager Norbert

Dr. Kenn Michael
Kargl Manfred
Straul® Johann
Hofer Erich
Kovarik Walter
Wernhart Johann
Walder Christoph

Name
Gerersdorfer llse
Hipfinger Eva
Reinisch Irmgard

Herren

Verein

NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ
RC Schnecke

ARBO at2steel

RC Maroitalia
Radsportunion St. Poélten
PANI Cyclingteam

NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ
Vienna Firefighter

RC Schnecke

NYX 2radchaoten.com HQ

RC Maroitalia

2radchaoten

URC bikestore.cc

RC Schnecke

Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Union Cycling Team

Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Arb6 Rapso Knittelfeld

RSC Krems

Team SHL

RC Schnecke

Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Powergym Racing team

Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
WHC x sport

Union Cycling Team

RC Starbike

RC RIH ASVO 1. Bank Tulln
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
MTC-Club Oberwart

RC RIH ASVO Erste Bank Tulln
RC RIH ASVO 1. Bank Tulln

RC Starbike

Feuerwehr

RC Tulin

Arbdé RC Madling

Velocita

Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co

Damen

Verein

TSV Bauernb. P6tz Hartberg
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co
Arb6 Wienenergie Rohsler&Co

UCI-Code
AUT19730326
1975
AUT19911008
1972
AUT19880815
1994
AUT19790906
AUT19630218
1988
AUT19580111
AUT19730817
1971
1978
1971
AUT19520412
1974
1975
AUT19830509
AUT19670702
1971
AUT19650709
AUT19700703
AUT19701006
1980
1961
1989
1968
AUT19571128
AUT19580622
1966
AUT19700629
AUT19501122
AUT19600712
1982
AUT19680715
AUT19530903
AUT19410818
1969
1960
1968
AUT19440428
AUT19381229
1950
1989

UCI-Code
AUT19560213
AUT19681031
AUT19470515

Kat
H2
H2 (TP)
HA1
H2 (TP)

H1 (TP)

Laufzeit
20:10,58
20:15,48
20:39,31
20:57,73
20:57,94
21:01,58
21:07,87
21:10,30
21:14,54
21:23,70
21:3417
21:34,88
21:36,96
21:45,69
21:50,90
21:58,34
22:12,72
22:13,59
22:14,75
22:21,65
22:26,51
22:27,84
22:48,14
22:48,74
23:03,84
23:06,67
23:09,93
23:11,74
23:13,92
23:17,09
23:19,81
23:33,45
23:48,00
24:01,40
24:15,11
24:17,32
25:02,28
25:12,26
25:25,06
25:54,53
26:28,21
28:10,99
31:45,70
34:26,38

Laufzeit
25:04,61
25:22,88
27:55,50

km/h
44,6067
44,4269
43,5726
42,9345
42,9273
42,8035
42,5911
42,5096
42,3682
42,0659
41,7256
41,7027
41,6358
41,3574
41,1931
40,9606
40,5186
40,4922
40,4570
40,2489
40,1037
40,0641
39,4696
39,4523
39,0219
38,9422
38,8509
38,8004
38,7397
38,6518
38,5767
38,2044
37,8151
37,4636
37,1106
37,0543
35,9454
35,7081
35,4084
34,7372
34,0005
31,9340
28,3360
26,1327

km/h
35,8897
35,4591
32,2292



